



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 111 of 2024

JITENDRA GOEL *versus* SEWAK RAM PANDEY AND ORS.

Order Sheet

13/10/2025	Mr. Amrito Das, Counsel of the Appellant. Mr. B.P. Gupta, Counsel for the Respondent No.1. Mr. Rahul Tamaskar, G.A. for the State/Respondent No.3. Learned counsel for the Appellant submits that default has already been removed. The matter is admitted. List this case for final hearing in the week commencing 03.11.2025. Interim relief to continue. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Prakash	