



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 111 of 2024

JITENDRA GOEL *versus* SEWAK RAM PANDEY

Order Sheet

21.11.2025	Mr. Yashraj Verma, counsel on behalf of Mr. Amrito Das, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Rahul Tamaskar, GA for the State. Mr. B.P. Gupta, counsel for respondent No. 1. As prayed by Shri Gupta, list this case in week commencing 01.12.2025. SD/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge SD/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
AMIT PATEL	